
 
 
March 19, 2007 
Subscribers to WALNUT-NURSERY:walnut nursery contacts 
Total subscribers: 34 
 
Dave Taylor (Anderson-Barngrover) ab-ranch@hughes.net 
Brent Barton (Barton) bartonrp@pc-intouch.com 
Bill Burchell (Burchell Nursery) billb@burchellnursery.com 
Bob Driver (Dave Wilson Nursery) bobdriver@aol.com 
Bob Driver#2 (Dave Wilson Nursery) bobdriver@davewilson.com 
David Bonilla (Bonilla Nursery) bonillanursery@bonillanursery.com 
Brian Berg (Sierra Gold Nursery) brian@sgtrees.com 
Yongjian Chang (North American plants) changy@naplants.com 
Mike Ernst (Cover Nursery) covernurs@aol.com 
Norman Crow (Orastimbe Nursery) crows5@netvelocite.net 
David Bonilla (Bonilla Nursery) david@bonillanursery.com 
Dennis (Dave Wilson Nursery) dennis@davewilson.com 
Dave Cox (L.E. Cooke) dhcox@pacbell.net 
Dharam Sharma (Dry Creek Lab) dpsharma@ucdavis.edu 
Doug Reisner (Reisner Nursery) drtree1950@aol.com 
Nancy Fowler (Fowler Nursery) fowler@foothill.net 
Fred Spanfelner (Golden Valley Nursery) goldenvalleyfarms@msn.com 
Jack Poukish (Sierra Gold Nursery) jack@sgtrees.com 
Javier Castillon (Dry Creek Lab) javier@drycreeklab.com 
Jerry Moore (Venice Hill Nursery) jerrymoore@lightspeed.net 
Joann Stuke (Stuke Nursery) joann@stukenursery.com 
John Durate (Duarte Nursery) john@duartenursery.com 
Jose Lopez (Vitrotech) jose.m.lopez@vitrotech.es 
Leslie Nerli (Stuke Nursery) lstegall@colusanet.com 
Luther Kachagian II (Cross Creek Nursery) lu-2@prodigy.net 
Alex Suchan (Suchan Nursery) ples@pacific.net 
Richard Chavez (Pro Tree Nursery) protreenursery@aol.com 
Robert Woolley (Dave Wilson Nursery) robert@davewilson.com 
Sales (Burchell Nursery) sales@burchellnursery.com 
Sales (LE Cooke Nursery) sales@lecooke.com 
Stuke (Stuke nursery) stuke@cncnet.com 
Tim Roos (Bonilla nursery) tim@bonillanursery.com 
Tom Burchell (Burchell Nursery) tomb@burchellnursery.com 
Joel Hall (Green Tree Nursery) whallgtn@aol.com 
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